NATIONAL HONORS

NCAA Singles Champion
2014 Danielle Collins
2016 Danielle Collins
2021 Emma Navarro

USTA/ITA National Indoor
Singles Champion
2014 Julia Elbaba

2024 FACT BOOK

ITA Masters Singles Champion
2015 Danielle Collins

ITA All-American Singles Champion
2015 Danielle Collins

ITA All-American Singles Finalist
2012 Julia Elbaba

ITA All-American
Consolation Singles Champion
2013 Julia Elbaba

Honda Sports Award Winner -
Women’s Tennis
2016 Danielle Collins

Honda Sports Award Finalist -
Women’s Tennis

2016 Danielle Collins

2021 Emma Navarro

2022 Emma Navarro

ITA National Rookie of the Year
2013 Julia Elbaba

2020 Natasha Subhash
2021 Emma Navarro

ITA National Senior Player of the Year
2016 Danielle Collins

ITA National Arthur Ashe Jr.
Leadership & Sportsmanship Award
2023 Natasha Subhash

ITA National Cissie Leary Award
For Sportsmanship
2016 Julia Elbaba

ITA National Assistant Coach
of the Year
2014 Troy Porco

ITA ALL- AMERICANS

Eleven different Cavaliers have earned a combined 23 singles and doubles All-America honors. Lindsay Hardenbergh was the first player
in program history to earn the honor. Julia Elbaba leads with five All-America reconitons, including being a four-time All-American in sin-

gles

LINDSAYHARDENBERGH
2011 Singles

JULIA ELBABA
2013 Singles
2014 Singles & Doubles
2015 Singles
2016 Singles

RACHEL PIERSON
2014 Doubles

DANIELLE COLLINS
2014 Singles
2015 Singles
2016 Singles

NATASHA SUBHASH
2020 Singles

2021 Singles & Doubles
2022 Singles

EMMA NAVARRO
2021 Singles & Doubles
2022 Singles & Doubles

ROSIE JOHANSON
2021 Doubles

SOFIA MUNERA
2021 Doubles

HIBAH SHAIKH
2022 Doubles

JULIA ADAMS
2023 Doubles

MELODIE COLLARD
2023 Doubles
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ITA REGIONAL HONORS

ITA Atlantic Region Coach of the Year
2011 Mark Guilbeau

2013 Mark Guilbeau

2014 Mark Guilbeau

2016 Mark Guilbeau

2022 Sara O'Leary

ITA Atlantic Region Assistant Coach
of the Year

2010 Troy Porco

2012 Troy Porco

2014 Troy Porco

2016 Troy Porco

2019 Gina Suarez-Malaguti

2021 Gina Suarez-Malaguti

2022 Gina Suarez-Malaguti
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ITA Atlantic Region Senior Player
of the Year

2012 Emily Fraser

2016 Danielle Collins

2019 Meghan Kelley

2023 Julia Adams

ITA Atlantic Region Rookie of the Year
2013 Julia Elbaba

2014 Rachel Pierson

2017 Rosie Johanson

2019 Amber O'Dell

2020 Natasha Subhash

2021 Emma Navarro

2022 Elaine Chervinsky

ITA Atlantic Region Player to Watch
2010 Lindsey Hardenbergh

2012 LiXi

2014 Danielle Collins

ITA Atlantic Region Most Improved
Senior

2012 Emily Fraser

2019 Meghan Kelley

2022 Sofia Munera

ITA Atlantic Region Cissie Leary
Award For Sportsmanship

2015 Stephanie Nauta

2016 Julia Elbaba

2020 Rosie Johanson

ITA Atlantic Region Arthur Ashe
Leadership & Sportsmanship
2021 Rosie Johanson

2023 Natasha Subhash
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ACC & TEAM HONORS

2024 FACT BOOK

ACC Player of the Year
2022 Emma Navarro

ACC Coach of the Year
2006 Mark Guilbeau

ACC Freshman of the Year
2013 Julia Elbaba
2021 Emma Navarro

All-ACC
1989
1993
1994
1995
1996
1998
2003
2004
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012

Karen Gallego

Jen Callen, Ly-Lan Schofield
Jen Callen, Alison Cohen
Alison Cohen

Alison Cohen

Paige Boiko

Jennifer Tuchband

Kristen James

Kristen James

Jennifer Stevens

Amanda Rales

Emily Fraser

Lindsey Hardenbergh
Lindsey Hardenbergh

Emily Fraser,

Lindsey Hardenbergh

Julia Elbaba, Stephanie Nauta
Danielle Collins (1st Team)
Julia Elbaba (1st Team)
Stephanie Nauta (2nd Team)
Rachel Pierson (3rd Team)
Danielle Collins (1st Team)
Julia Elbaba (1st Team)
Stephanie Nauta (2nd Team)
Danielle Collins (1st Team)
Julia Elbaba (1st Team)
Rosie Johanson (2nd Team)
Rosie Johanson (1st Team)
Meghan Kelley (3rd Team)
Meghan Kelley (1st Team)
Emma Navarro (1st Team)
Natasha Subhash (1st Team)
Rosie Johannson (3rd Team)
Emma Navarro (1st Team)
Natasha Subhash (2nd Team)
Elaine Chervinsky (3rd Team)
Natasha Subhash (2nd Team
Singles, 3rd Team doubles)
Julia Adams (2nd Doubles)
Melodie Collard (2nd Doubles)
Elaine Chervinsky (3rd Doubles)

2013
2014

2015

2016

2017
2018

2019

2021

2022

2023

ACC Tournament MVP
1978 Beth Bondurant
2014 Danielle Collins
2015 Skylar Morton

Individual ACC Champions*
Singles
1979
1986

Laura Garner (#3)
Ramona Esquibel (#5)
Leslie Reed (#6)
Alison Cohen (#5)
Stacy Gingold (#5)
Jennifer Tuchband (#5)
Laura James (#5)

1993
1996
2000
2001

Doubles
1977 Beth Bondurant/

Barbara Goldman (#1)

Beth Bondurant/

Susan Sullivan (#1)

Laura Garner/Tina Rinaldi (#3)
Laura Garner/Tina Rinaldi (#2)
Alison Cohen/

Ly-Lan Schofield (#2)

Paige Boiko/

Kendall White (#3)

Leslie Cook/

Christie Schweer (#3)

* The ACC stopped officially recognizing flight champions after
the 1999-2000 season.

1978

1979
1993
1997

1998

ACC 50th Anniversary Team

Jen Callen

Alison Cohen

IMP Award -

UVA's Female Athlete of the Year
201112 Emily Fraser

Team Most Valuable Player Award/
Coach’s Award of Excellence

1973-74 Brucie Gibson
1974-75 Julia Park
1975-76 Cheri O’Donnell
1976-77 Beth Bondurant
1977-78 Cindy Brinker
1978-79 Susan Silverman
1979-80 Kappie Clark
1980-81 Susan Silverman
1981-82 Laura Garner
1982-83 Shelly Stillman
1983-84 Krista Clark
1984-85 Diane Sancillo
1985-86 Leslie Reed
1986-87 Irene Usiskin
1987-88 Irene Usiskin
1988-89 Caroline Scherman
1989-90 Riva Lapidus
1990-91 Riva Lapidus
1991-92 Taylor Holden
1992-93 Jen Callen
1993-94 Ly-Lan Schofield
1994-95 Alison Cohen
1995-96 Alison Cohen
1996-97 Paige Boiko
1997-98 Christie Schweer
1998-99 Stacy Gingold
1999-00 Kelly Weaver
2000-01 Kelly Weaver
2001-02 Henriette Williams
2002-03 Jennifer Tuchband
2003-04 Kristen James
2004-05 Caroline Hammond
2005-06 Lindsey Pereira
2006-07 Caroline Hammond
2007-08 Amanda Rales
2008-09 Emily Fraser
2009-10 Lindsey Hardenbergh
201011 Lindsey Hardenbergh
2011-12 Emily Fraser
201213 Julia Elbaba
2013-14 Stephanie Nauta
2014-15 Julia Elbaba
2015-16 Danielle Collins
2016-17 Cassie Mercer
2017-18 Cassie Mercer
2018-19 Meghan Kelley
2019-20 Rosie Johanson
2020-21 Rosie Johanson
2021-22 Emma Navarro
2022-23 Natasha Subhash

11 |1 VIRGINIA WOMEN'’S TENNIS



ACADEMIC HONORS

CoSIDA/CSC Academic All-American
2022 Natasha Subhash (2nd Team)
2023 Natasha Subhash (2nd Team)

CoSIDA/CSC Academic All-District 3
2021 Natasha Subhash
2022 Natasha Subhash
2023 Natasha Subhash
Julia Adams

UVA Female Scholar-Athlete of the
Year (Hoos Choice Awards)

2021 Natasha Subhash

2022 Natasha Subhash

ITA Scholar Athletes

2008: Kristen McVitty, Cathleen Nimitz,
Lindsey Pereira, Amanda Rales

2016: Julia Elbaba, Erica Susi, Taylor
Wingo

2017: Erica Susi

2018: Lizzie Baker, Teodora Radosavl-
jevic, Erica Susi

2019: Lizzie Baker, Camille Favero,
Vivian Glozman, Meghan Kelley, Erica
Susi

2020: Hunter Bleser, Camille Favero,
Vivian Glozman, Rosie Johanson, Nata-
sha Subhash

2021: Natasha Subhash, Emma Na-
varro, Sofia Munera, Jourdan Kreuger,
Rosie Johanson, Vivian Glozman
2022: Nicole Kiefer, Amber O'Dell,
Natasha Subhash

2023: Julia Adams, Mélodie Collard,
Nicole Kiefer, Meggie Navarro, Hibah
Shaikh, Natasha Subhash, Annabelle
Xu, Sara Ziodato

ITA All-Academic Team Award
2008
2016
2017
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

ACC All-Academic Team

2006
2007
2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013
2014

2015
2016
2018
2019

2021

2022

Kristen James
Jennifer Stevens
Lindsey Pereira
Amanda Rales
Amanda Rales
Lindsey Hardenbergh
Emily Fraser

Lindsey Hardenbergh
Caryssa Peretz
Emily Fraser

Lindsey Hardenbergh
Erin Vierra

Caryssa Peretz
Rachel Pierson

Julia Elbaba

Julia Elbaba

Meghan Kelley
Meghan Kelley

Sofia Munera

Rosie Johanson
Sofia Munera

Emma Navarro
Hibah Shaikh
Natasha Subhash
Elaine Chervinsky
Amber O'Dell
Natasha Subhash
Sara Ziodato
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NOTE: In 2023, the ACC Academic team
changed from being an honor that was vot-
ed on to being all-inclusive for players with
a 3.0 GPA who appeared in at least 50% of
the team's matches

2023

Julia Adams
Elaine Chervinsky
Melodie Collard
Hibah Shaikh
Natasha Subhash
Annabelle Xu
Sara Ziodato
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